

City of Belle Isle Job Site Permit Card SWIMMING POOL 2020-09-066

Class: Residential

Site Address: 5447 Ming Dr 32812

Parcel Number: 20-23-30-6779-00-030

Municipality Belle Isle

OUR SYSTEM WILL NOT ALLOW TO SCHEDULE ANY INSPECTIONS WITH OUT A NOC

Description of Work: New Swimming Pool 15'x28'						
Issued: WATERLINE POOLS AND SPAS INC, NORBERG, VICTOR LYNN						
License # CPC044073						
Contact # 321 363-7645						
Payment/ Issued Date & Method: / / / 5 / 2020						
□ Picked up by Dr. Emailed						
TOTAL CONTRACT						
W Visa Master Card Amex Discover Check Money Order#						
PLEASE SCHEDULE THE ELECTRICAL & PLUMBING INSPECTIONS WITH THEIR INDICATED CODES INDICATED BELOW						
BUILDING INSPECTOR DATE COMMENTS						
800 Pool Steel & Ground						
810 Pool Deck						
820 Pool Safety						
830 Final						
ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR DATE COMMENTS						
840 Rough/underground						
845 Equipotential Bond						
850 Pool Light (optional)						
860 Final						
PLUMBING INSPECTOR DATE COMMENTS						
870 Rough/underground						
880 Final						
DV PACE NAME OF THE PACE OF TH						

PLEASE NOTE: In order to schedule any inspections, the PERMIT plans-specs, must be issued and POSTED on the JOB SITE!
THIS WILL AVOID ANY FAILED INSPECTIONS & RE-INSPECTION FEES. A permit expires in 6 months if approved inspections are not recorded /scheduled within that time frame. You are responsible for scheduling and keeping track all of your inspections ☆ Inspection requests are to be emailed to BIDscheduling@UniversalEngineering.com; a confirmation email will be sent back to you upon scheduling. Next-Day Inspection requests must be made by 3:00 p.m. Please include the following requirements in your

- Project Address
- **Corresponding Permit Number**
- Type of Inspection (Please reference your permit card for inspection codes)
- Date of Inspection (If no date is specified, the inspection will be scheduled for the next business day)
- Contact Name
- **Contact Phone Number**
- Gate / Entry code (If applicable)
- AM, PM, or Any Time (We do our best to accommodate time requests but cannot guarantee an exact arrival)

Universal Engineering Sciences - 3532 Maggie Blvd., Orlando, FL 32811407-581-8161 * Fax 407-581-0313 www universalengineering com

"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY, IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."



Universal Engineering Sciences 3532 Meggle BNB 1 Prinned, FL 32811
Tell 407-581-8151 * Fex 407-581-0313 * 1000, universal engineering.com

Swimming Pool Permit Applic

DATE: 3114120		LAHHIIT Wb	pucation	
PROJECT ADDRESS 5447 MI	NE MON	PER	RMIT# 2636	-04-666
PROPERTY OWNER NAME JULIES	BA FREY			22809 22812
Percel Id Number: 20-23-30-677	9.00	PHONE NUMBE	312-75Z	-0417
	To abtain this	Information, places visit	http://www.popeli.co	ral Sarrober (Parcelline
#BECOMM				
show compliance with conton with section	SHORD SCHOOL SALE PARTY	(Dags pro-		
SPECIAL CONDITIONS: STRUCTURES MAIN NO show compliance with squing setbacks.	White Property of the Party of	ired nee Page 2 of t	HTBACK Burvey i	epecific plan require
PLANKING & ZONING APPROVAL: 19/1/20	_ // (/			
Cate. 15/1/20	April Total		DATE	
Man	City of Belle Isle			
Note: this Zoning Approval MAX or MAY NOT be in	t coefficeu			
the for suliding Review (min. of)	solv of slowed but a dist	oons.		
Pool Dimensions: 15 + 28			_	
Joh Valuellania Lila (190	ick Square Footage: 684		PAVERS	
Payeng bules for t	RAUNG TO OWNER: Your falkers	to record a Motton of	Commence	GIA
paying bylos for improvements to your property. A end posted on the job atte before the tirst impaction your Hotice of Commencement.	n. If you intend to obtain figures.	se reconded if Job is 8	2500(4) or If A/C R	nay result in your spisoement \$75000
			fender or an attern	wy before reconstru
REQUIREDI Reald	cettel Swimming Pool Selety Att	rmatten for		
		omenon rom		
				11.0
Bulleting Official Benjamin Suriel, AR	892725 10/03/2020		Zoning Fee	160.
January Santa, yan	Derte		Building Fee	:209.
Marie a co	1		Review Fee	s 104.50
Verified Contractor's Licenses & Insurance as	on fileDate	15 4020	TH BCAIB Fee	-3.14
			1.5% DOAFee	4.70
enforcing authority may not leave a building permit for dispation, repair or addition unless the permit either is mit the following statement: "NOTICE: in addition to the illonal restrictions applicable to the property that nasy there may be additional permits required for	any building records with a second		Total Parmit Page	. 486.34
mit the following absterness: "NOTICE: in addition to the	chides on its face of there is attac	fied to the		
ms the following abterment: "NOTICE: in addition to it illomal restrictions explicates to the property than easy there may be additional permits required from a regement districts, state agencies, or federal agencies."	be found in the public records of the	ne may be IST ()	25	
			UN 184	
cibile Bendees is by legal contract the sele subnotted commercial gerbage and construction debris collection (Contractors, homeowysm and commercial busine 5000 to seltup accounts for Charles	provider of gurbage, recycling, yo	MTI wasto.	46 - 184	3
ROOD TO THE WAR THE WA	Daniel Street, or other to the second street street City	A MUNITO OL	104.	
bad by contract and are available at City has a from act through its code enforcement office. Faiture to con-	Republic Services. The City and	d. Reten	210	75
WATE PERMITS ARE REQUISED FOR ELCO	by was result in a stop work order.		=313.3	V (Subta
TRATE PERMITS ARE RECUIRED FOR ELECTRICAL	L, PLUMBING, GAS, ELICLOSUR	es, etc.		-
COMBANDY 100, foot	Safety Aff.,	LTR. GI	W.	
-	C	1 020	17001	
	State Li	L		

UNIVERSAL

Digitally signed by Benjamin Suriel, Lic. AR92725 & PX3694

DN: cn=Benjamin Suriel, Lic. AR92725 & PX3694, o=REVIEWED FOR

CODE COMPLIANCE, out=UES/BID Building Inspections & Plans

Review Dpto., email=bsuriel@universalengineering.com, c=US

Date: 2020,10,03 18:51:49 =04'00'

193588



Universal Engineering Sciences 3532 Maggie Blvd Or Tel 407-581-8161 * Fax 407-581-0313 * www.universal

Swimming Pool Permit Application
To be completed as required by State Statute Section 713 and other applicable sections.

Owner's Name JULY STRY FREY	FRE- PERMIT # 2020-09-066
Owner's Address 5447 Minb Dr Belle	1516 FC 32512
License Holder Name VLLTOR Norbers	Company Name WATTCLINE POOLS
CYC044013	Company Address 5605 UANSEL AVE
Contact Phone/Coll -363 -7645	
COMMENTAL POR	Contact Fex
I hereby make Application for Permit as outlined above, and if same is (www.floridabuliding.org) and City Ordinances (www.municode.com) is this permit does not grant permission to violate any applicable City an obtain a permit to do the work and installations as indicated. I certify that no work will be performed to meet the standards of all laws regulating construct all other construction including ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING, GAS, SCREEN E OWNER'S AFFIDAVIT: I certify that all the foregoing information is accurate construction and zoning. Downer Signature Who is personally known to me and who produced as identification and who did not take an oath. Notary as to Owner State of Florida	Advisor of Florida codes and for ordinances. Application is hereby me work or installation has commenced prior to the issuance of a permit and to discount of the installation in the sacurate permit must be sacurated in the sacurated in
County of Orange Notary Public State of Porting Addison Coyman My Commission 141 025864 Expires 07/20/2024 Contractor Signature COMPANY NAME LAT VLIVE Public State Signature	House 3070 Dervieus Per Exhibit A Walkway Pervious Per Exhibit A
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 1/1/20 by Victor No lyder, who is personally known to me and who produced as identification and who did not take an eath.	Accessory BuildingsN/A Pool & Spa 486 Deck & Patio 666 Other N/A
Notary as to Owner State of Florida County of Orange	3. If AIA is less than BASE, subtract AIA from BASE to determine the amount of impervious area that may be added without providing on retention.
Addison Coymen Addison Coymen My Commission HH 025564 Expires 07/30/2024	4. If AIA is greater than BASE, then onelte retention must be provide Assuming 7.5 inches of reinfell based on a 24hr 10 year Rain Event (TP- the formula is: (7.5 inches rainfall/12 inches p/foot) X (result from III — cubic feet of storage volume needed

	olio/Parcel ID #: 30 30 50 0719-00 030 DOCH 20200506427 repared by:
_	Phil Diamond Comptroller
	Orange County, FL MB - Ret To: M. CORRIGAN
R	etum to: 5605 HAWEL AUY
-	DIZLANDO +L 32809
-	
	NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT
St	NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT tate of Florida, County of Orange
Th	ne undersigned hereby gives notice that improvement will be made to certain real property, and in accordance ith Chanter 713. Florida Statutes, the following information will be made to certain real property, and in accordance
***	in Chapter 7 13, Fiching Statutes, the following information is amyided in this Notice of Commencement
1.	Description of property (legal description of the property and street address if available)
	- FEARL CANDING 62/8 LAT 3 GUID MILLION INC.
۷.	General description of improvement
3	Owner Information or Lessee information if the Lessee contracted for the improvement
٠.	Name_JULIA Frey
	Address 5447 MIND DK ISELLE TO FE 32812
	Interest in Property
	Name and address of fee simple titleholder (if different from Owner listed above)
	Name
	Contractor
•	N 10-501 1 201 1 1 201 2
	Address Stos HANGEL AUR BIZLAND FL 3280 9
. :	Surety (if applicable, a copy of the payment bond is attached)
	NameTelephone Number
	Address Amount of Bond \$
	Lender
	NameTelephone Number
	Persons within the State of Florida designated by Owner upon whom notices or other documents may
	be served as provided by §713.13(1)(a)7, Florida Statutes.
	NameTelephone Number
	Address
	In addition to himself or herself, Owner designates the following to receive a copy of the Lienor's
	notice as provided in 9/13.13(1)(b), Fiorida Statutes.
	Address Telephone Number
i	Expiration date of notice of commencement (the expiration date will be 1 year from the date of recording
	unless a different date is specified)
NG ON	G TO OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNER AFTER THE EXPIRATION OF THE NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT
	ISIDERED IMPROPER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PART I, SECTION 713.13, FLORIDA STATUTES, AND CAN IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE
w	EU ANU PUOTEU UN THE JOB SITE REFORE THE EIDST INSDECTION TE VOII INTEND TO OPPON ENTANGAMO AGAINME
_	URLENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE COMMENCING WORK OR RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT.
,	Hilla / nex
6	of Owner dr-Lessee, or Owner's or Lessee's Authorized Officer/Director/Partner/Manager Signatory's Title/Office
	1
ı	going instrument was acknowledged before me this 14 day of 5/20 by Jour Frey
	GUEVER for Chuck?
T	Type of authority, e.g., officer, trustee, attorney in fact Name of party on behalf of whom instrument was executed
	110/
	Signeture of Notary Public - State of Florida Print, type, or stamp commissioned name of Notary Public
	0.
	onally Known OR Produced ID
	of ID Produced



mpermits pluse live. com Change of Contractors FORM # CHNGE004

Change of Contractor Letter (New Contractor Information) Daniel J. Theune ____, am taking full responsibility for the entire project (Name of Contractor) located at <u>5447 Ming Dr. Belle Isle, FL 32812</u>, Original permit number <u>2020-09-066</u> License Holder/Homeowner Name: ____Daniel J. Theune License Number: ____CPC056822 Company Name: Premier Pools of Central Florida, Inc. Address: 4572 N. Palmetto Ave City: Winter Park State: FL License Holder/Homeowner Signature: STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF Orange This instrument was acknowledged before me this _____ day of _____ day of ______,2020___, by the above reference individual, <u>Daniel J. Theune</u>, who acknowledged that he/she is a duly licensed contractor with Premier Pools of Central Florida, Inc. , and who acknowledged that he/she was authorized to execute this document. He/she is either personally know to me _______ or produced _____ as valid identification. WITNESS my hand and official seal this 14 day of December Notary Public MORGAN ARTIS Commission # HH 038567 Printed Name: Morgan Artis Expires September 1, 2024 My Commission Expires: HH038567 Bonded Thru Budget Notary Services

I, VICTOR NORBERG , am requesting that my permit number (Name of Contractor)
2020-09-066 for job located at 5447 MING DR., BELLE ISLE, FL (Complete Address) 32812
be voided and a new permit issued to PREMIER POOLS OF CENTRAL FLORIDA, TINC (New Contractor's Name)
as I am voluntarily giving up full responsibility of the job.
License Holder/Homeowner Name: VICTO Norber
License Number:CPC044073
Company Name: WATORCWE Rows
Address: S605 HAVGEL AVP
City: State: FL Zip Code: 32808
License Holder Signature:
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF ONLY This instrument was acknowledged before me this
VITNESS my hand and official seal this day of, 20 Place ROBERT R. WILSON, JR. Notary Public MY COMMISSION # GG 299256 EXPIRES: February 6, 2023 My Commission Expired Bonded Thru Notary Public Metals Bonded Thru Notary Public Met